
V O R T E K  P R I C E  S H E E T  2 0 2 2

SIZE

D E F E N S E  S E R I E S

FINISH MSRP MAP PRICE
LVL A

PRICE
LVL B

PRICE
LVL C

PRICE
LVL D

PRICE
LVL E

17x9

18x9

20x9

20x9.5

20x10

20x12

22x10

22x12

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

$319.95

$339.95

$389.95

$399.95

$409.95

$429.95

$449.95

$469.95

$299.95

$319.95

$369.95

$379.95

$389.95

$409.95

$429.95

$449.95

$209.97

$223.97

$258.97

$265.97

$272.97

$286.97

$300.97

$314.97

$194.97

$207.97

$240.47

$246.97

$253.47

$266.47

$279.47

$292.47

$179.97

$191.97

$221.97

$227.97

$233.97

$245.97

$257.97

$269.97

$164.97

$175.97

$203.47

$208.97

$214.47

$225.47

$236.47

$247.47

$149.98

$159.98

$184.98

$189.98

$194.98

$204.98

$214.98

$224.98

T I T A N  S E R I E S

17x9

18x9

20x9

20x9.5

20x10

20x12

22x10

22x12

24x10

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

$329.95

$339.95

$399.95

$409.95

$419.95

$429.95

$459.95

$469.95

$559.95

$309.95

$319.95

$379.95

$389.95

$399.95

$409.95

$439.95

$449.95

$539.95

$216.97

$223.97

$265.97

$272.97

$279.97

$286.97

$307.97

$314.97

$377.97

$201.47

$207.97

$246.97

$253.47

$259.97

$266.47

$285.97

$292.47

$350.97

$185.97

$191.97

$227.97

$233.97

$239.97

$245.97

$263.97

$269.97

$323.97

$170.47

$175.97

$208.97

$214.47

$219.97

$225.47

$241.97

$247.47

$296.97

$154.98

$159.98

$189.98

$194.98

$199.98

$204.98

$219.98

$224.98

$269.98

P R E C I S I O N  S E R I E S

20x9

20x10

22x10

24x11

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

PAINTED

$409.95

$429.95

$459.95

$569.95

$389.95

$409.95

$439.95

$549.95

$272.97

$286.97

$307.97

$384.97

$253.47

$266.47

$285.97

$357.47

$233.97

$245.97

$263.97

$329.97

$214.47

$225.47

$241.97

$302.47

$194.98

$204.98

$219.98

$274.98
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