

VORTEK PRICE SHEET 2022

					30% OFF MAP	35% OFF MAP	40% OFF MAP	45% OFF MAP	50% OFF MAP	
	DEFENSE SERIES									
	SIZE	FINISH	MSRP	MAP	PRICE LVL A	PRICE LVL B	PRICE LVL C	PRICE LVL D	PRICE LVL E	
	17x9	PAINTED	\$319.95	\$299.95	\$209.97	\$194.97	\$179.97	\$164.97	\$149.98	
	18x9	PAINTED	\$339.95	\$319.95	\$223.97	\$207.97	\$191.97	\$175.97	\$159.98	
	20x9	PAINTED	\$389.95	\$369.95	\$258.97	\$240.47	\$221.97	\$203.47	\$184.98	
	20x9.5	PAINTED	\$399.95	\$379.95	\$265.97	\$246.97	\$227.97	\$208.97	\$189.98	
	20x10	PAINTED	\$409.95	\$389.95	\$272.97	\$253.47	\$233.97	\$214.47	\$194.98	
	20x12	PAINTED	\$429.95	\$409.95	\$286.97	\$266.47	\$245.97	\$225.47	\$204.98	
	22x10	PAINTED	\$449.95	\$429.95	\$300.97	\$279.47	\$257.97	\$236.47	\$214.98	
	22x12	PAINTED	\$469.95	\$449.95	\$314.97	\$292.47	\$269.97	\$247.47	\$224.98	
	PRECISION SERIES									
	20x9	PAINTED	\$409.95	\$389.95	\$272.97	\$253.47	\$233.97	\$214.47	\$194.98	
ı	20x10	PAINTED	\$429.95	\$409.95	\$286.97	\$266.47	\$245.97	\$225.47	\$204.98	
	22x10	PAINTED	\$459.95	\$439.95	\$307.97	\$285.97	\$263.97	\$241.97	\$219.98	
/	24x11	PAINTED	\$569.95	\$549.95	\$384.97	\$357.47	\$329.97	\$302.47	\$274.98	
	TITAN	TITAN SERIES								
	17x9	PAINTED	\$329.95	\$309.95	\$216.97	\$201.47	\$185.97	\$170.47	\$154.98	
	18x9	PAINTED	\$339.95	\$319.95	\$223.97	\$207.97	\$191.97	\$175.97	\$159.98	
	20x9	PAINTED	\$399.95	\$379.95	\$265.97	\$246.97	\$227.97	\$208.97	\$189.98	
	20x9.5	PAINTED	\$409.95	\$389.95	\$272.97	\$253.47	\$233.97	\$214.47	\$194.98	
	20x10	PAINTED	\$419.95	\$399.95	\$279.97	\$259.97	\$239.97	\$219.97	\$199.98	
Į	20x12	PAINTED	\$429.95	\$409.95	\$286.97	\$266.47	\$245.97	\$225.47	\$204.98	
	22x10	PAINTED	\$459.95	\$439.95	\$307.97	\$285.97	\$263.97	\$241.97	\$219.98	
	22x12	PAINTED	\$469.95	\$449.95	\$314.97	\$292.47	\$269.97	\$247.47	\$224.98	
	24x10	PAINTED	\$559.95	\$539.95	\$377.97	\$350.97	\$323.97	\$296.97	\$269.98	